
Ordre Nom Prénom Classe Temps Ordre Nom Prénom Classe Temps Ordre Nom Prénom Classe Temps
1 MEIGNAN Léonie 5B 4 min 15 sec 1 DUGUE Maya 6B 4 min 32 sec 1 MEIGNAN Léonie 5B 4 min 15 sec
2 ELIE Clara 5A 4 min 20 sec 2 CHEVREUL Laurine 6A 4 min 33 sec 2 ELIE Clara 5A 4 min 20 sec
3 TOURATIER Méline 5C 4 min 21 sec 3 LEPOLARD Maya 6A 4 min 34 sec 3 TOURATIER Méline 5C 4 min 21 sec
4 MILET Amandine 5B 4 min 27 sec 4 DORIZON Louna 6D 4 min 46 sec 4 MILET Amandine 5B 4 min 27 sec
5 BASLE Calista 5B 4 min 30 sec 5 SALMON Emie 6B 4 min 47 sec 5 BASLE Calista 5B 4 min 30 sec
6 FILIPOT Alice 5B 4 min 31 sec 6 GERVAIS--ORAINClara 6D 4 min 51 sec 6 FILIPOT Alice 5B 4 min 31 sec
7 DUGUE Maya 6B 4 min 32 sec 7 LEVACHER Pauline 5B 4 min 54 sec 7 GEGU Isaure 5A 4 min 36 sec
8 CHEVREUL Laurine 6A 4 min 33 sec 8 BESNIER Clémence 6C 5 min 4 sec 8 JACQUELINE Félicité 5C 4 min 41 sec
9 LEPOLARD Maya 6A 4 min 34 sec 9 BEGUIN Elisa 6C 5 min 5 sec 9 HOUDIN Candice 5B 4 min 43 sec

10 GEGU Isaure 5A 4 min 36 sec 10 LEGREE Emilie 6D 5 min 8 sec 10 HAUTBOIS Oxane 5C 4 min 43 sec
11 JACQUELINE Félicité 5C 4 min 41 sec 11 ISSE Lisa 6A 5 min 9 sec 11 GAROT Noëline 5C 4 min 44 sec
12 HOUDIN Candice 5B 4 min 43 sec 12 RAPIN Mia 6D 5 min 10 sec 12 DE GROOT Elodie 5A 4 min 45 sec
13 HAUTBOIS Oxane 5C 4 min 43 sec 13 HOUTIN Andréa 6A 5 min 10 sec 13 PLANCHARD Adèle 5C 4 min 48 sec
14 GAROT Noëline 5C 4 min 44 sec 14 HEURTAUX Naëlle 6A 5 min 14 sec 14 REMBOURG Eloane 5C 4 min 49 sec
15 DE GROOT Elodie 5A 4 min 45 sec 15 TIJANE Radia 6B 5 min 16 sec 15 MOISY Lilou 5A 4 min 52 sec
16 DORIZON Louna 6D 4 min 46 sec 16 CHAUVEAU Inès 6A 5 min 17 sec 16 MENARD Inès 5C 4 min 53 sec
17 SALMON Emie 6B 4 min 47 sec 17 BOURGEAIS Lydie 6C 5 min 19 sec 17 PROD'HOMMENoémie 5A 4 min 55 sec
18 PLANCHARD Adèle 5C 4 min 48 sec 18 GIBON Constance 6D 5 min 20 sec 18 METAYER Abby 5B 4 min 56 sec
19 REMBOURG Eloane 5C 4 min 49 sec 19 DUPONT Maëlyne 6B 5 min 20 sec 19 SABIN Amandine 5B 5 min 10 sec
20 GERVAIS--ORAIN Clara 6D 4 min 51 sec 20 FANEAU Léna 6D 5 min 22 sec 20 CHASLE Lucie 5C 5 min 11 sec
21 MOISY Lilou 5A 4 min 52 sec 21 GUILAUME Agathe 5C 5 min 24 sec 21 BAHIER Zaëlle 5B 5 min 13 sec
22 MENARD Inès 5C 4 min 53 sec 22 YILDIZ Ilayda 6A 5 min 28 sec 22 VIOT Thaïs 5C 5 min 14 sec
23 LEVACHER Pauline 5B 4 min 54 sec 23 POTTIER Juline 6B 5 min 29 sec 23 RENIER Romane 5B 5 min 16 sec
24 PROD'HOMME Noémie 5A 4 min 55 sec 24 JOLIVET Coline 6C 5 min 30 sec 24 GAIGNER Alice 5C 5 min 16 sec
25 METAYER Abby 5B 4 min 56 sec 25 CLAVREUL Anaïs 6A 5 min 35 sec 25 DURAND Lyne 5A 5 min 17 sec
26 BESNIER Clémence 6C 5 min 4 sec 26 PERAUD Camille 6C 5 min 36 sec 26 LE TEXIER Louna 5C 5 min 18 sec
27 BEGUIN Elisa 6C 5 min 5 sec 27 LEFEUVRE Régina 6B 5 min 36 sec 27 BOURÉ Cassie 5A 5 min 18 sec
28 LEGREE Emilie 6D 5 min 8 sec 28 JONCHERAY Candice 6D 5 min 39 sec 28 PLASSIER Emma 5A 5 min 19 sec
29 ISSE Lisa 6A 5 min 9 sec 29 JAVAUDIN Liya 6C 5 min 40 sec 29 HOUDMOND Anaïs 5A 5 min 19 sec
30 RAPIN Mia 6D 5 min 10 sec 30 RENAULT Maya 6A 5 min 40 sec 30 PAVIS Emma 5B 5 min 21 sec
31 HOUTIN Andréa 6A 5 min 10 sec 31 GAUDRE Faustine 6C 5 min 42 sec 31 ROULIN Millicente 5A 5 min 21 sec
32 SABIN Amandine 5B 5 min 10 sec 32 GUILLET Loëlie 6C 5 min 50 sec 32 GOULAY Marie 5B 5 min 27 sec
33 CHASLE Lucie 5C 5 min 11 sec 33 BELLANGER Lilou 6D 5 min 52 sec 33 ROBERT Célestine 5B 5 min 29 sec
34 BAHIER Zaëlle 5B 5 min 13 sec 34 VINCENT BERTINAwena 6B 5 min 56 sec 34 PLANCHENAULTLéa 5C 5 min 37 sec
35 VIOT Thaïs 5C 5 min 14 sec 35 TIRIAU Erine 6D 5 min 58 sec 35 SAVIGNY Maylis 5A 5 min 37 sec
36 HEURTAUX Naëlle 6A 5 min 14 sec 36 VENEL Lili 6B 6 min 12 sec 36 ANET Clara 5A 5 min 38 sec
37 RENIER Romane 5B 5 min 16 sec 37 DUVAL Capucine 6D 6 min 19 sec 37 CUREZ Camille 5C 5 min 39 sec
38 GAIGNER Alice 5C 5 min 16 sec 38 HARREAU Leane 6B 6 min 20 sec 38 HALBERT Elisa 5B 5 min 47 sec
39 TIJANE Radia 6B 5 min 16 sec 39 CHARDRON Louise 6B 6 min 21 sec 39 MARQUET Louise 5A 5 min 49 sec
40 CHAUVEAU Inès 6A 5 min 17 sec 40 PIRON Loéva 6C 6 min 23 sec 40 DURAND Chloë 6C 5 min 51 sec
41 DURAND Lyne 5A 5 min 17 sec 41 CHAUSSON Perrine 6D 6 min 38 sec 41 MILLIERE Clarisse 5C 5 min 52 sec
42 LE TEXIER Louna 5C 5 min 18 sec 42 POTTIER Jade 6D 6 min 46 sec 42 CROISSANT Cloé 5C 5 min 57 sec
43 BOURÉ Cassie 5A 5 min 18 sec 43 RITOUET--MIOT Lilou 6B 7 min 4 sec 43 MAUNIER Léa 5A 5 min 59 sec
44 PLASSIER Emma 5A 5 min 19 sec 44 GABE--POTTIER Abygaël 6C 7 min 14 sec 44 DURAND Estelle 5B 6 min 11 sec
45 BOURGEAIS Lydie 6C 5 min 19 sec 45 GRIMOUX Camille 6A 7 min 18 sec 45 AABOUD Yousra 6D 6 min 22 sec
46 HOUDMOND Anaïs 5A 5 min 19 sec 46 MAILLARD Lola 6C 7 min 27 sec 46 VAN DAEL Amy 5A 6 min 27 sec
47 GIBON Constance 6D 5 min 20 sec 47 DUSSART Suzanne 6B 7 min 31 sec 47 BOURRIAUD-ROUSSIERELana 5A 7 min 1 sec
48 DUPONT Maëlyne 6B 5 min 20 sec #N/A CERISIER Inès 6A #N/A 48 HELIE Abbygaëlle 5A
49 PAVIS Emma 5B 5 min 21 sec #N/A JULIEN Lola 6A #N/A #N/A POTTIER Pauline 5A #N/A
50 ROULIN Millicente 5A 5 min 21 sec #N/A ROUSSEL Louna 6C #N/A #N/A BLIN Maeva 5B #N/A
51 FANEAU Léna 6D 5 min 22 sec #N/A JOURNIAC Clara 5B #N/A
52 GUILAUME Agathe 5C 5 min 24 sec #N/A LARDEUX--BASLENoëline 5C #N/A
53 GOULAY Marie 5B 5 min 27 sec #N/A POUTEAU Lana 5C #N/A
54 YILDIZ Ilayda 6A 5 min 28 sec
55 POTTIER Juline 6B 5 min 29 sec
56 ROBERT Célestine 5B 5 min 29 sec
57 JOLIVET Coline 6C 5 min 30 sec
58 CLAVREUL Anaïs 6A 5 min 35 sec
59 PERAUD Camille 6C 5 min 36 sec
60 LEFEUVRE Régina 6B 5 min 36 sec
61 PLANCHENAULT Léa 5C 5 min 37 sec
62 SAVIGNY Maylis 5A 5 min 37 sec
63 ANET Clara 5A 5 min 38 sec
64 JONCHERAY Candice 6D 5 min 39 sec
65 CUREZ Camille 5C 5 min 39 sec
66 JAVAUDIN Liya 6C 5 min 40 sec
67 RENAULT Maya 6A 5 min 40 sec
68 GAUDRE Faustine 6C 5 min 42 sec
69 HALBERT Elisa 5B 5 min 47 sec
70 MARQUET Louise 5A 5 min 49 sec
71 GUILLET Loëlie 6C 5 min 50 sec
72 DURAND Chloë 6C 5 min 51 sec
73 BELLANGER Lilou 6D 5 min 52 sec
74 MILLIERE Clarisse 5C 5 min 52 sec
75 VINCENT BERTIN Awena 6B 5 min 56 sec
76 CROISSANT Cloé 5C 5 min 57 sec
77 TIRIAU Erine 6D 5 min 58 sec
78 MAUNIER Léa 5A 5 min 59 sec
79 DURAND Estelle 5B 6 min 11 sec
80 VENEL Lili 6B 6 min 12 sec
81 DUVAL Capucine 6D 6 min 19 sec
82 HARREAU Leane 6B 6 min 20 sec
83 CHARDRON Louise 6B 6 min 21 sec
84 AABOUD Yousra 6D 6 min 22 sec
85 PIRON Loéva 6C 6 min 23 sec
86 VAN DAEL Amy 5A 6 min 27 sec
87 CHAUSSON Perrine 6D 6 min 38 sec
88 POTTIER Jade 6D 6 min 46 sec
89 BOURRIAUD-ROUSSIERE Lana 5A 7 min 1 sec
90 RITOUET--MIOT Lilou 6B 7 min 4 sec
91 GABE--POTTIER Abygaël 6C 7 min 14 sec
92 GRIMOUX Camille 6A 7 min 18 sec
93 MAILLARD Lola 6C 7 min 27 sec
94 DUSSART Suzanne 6B 7 min 31 sec
95 HELIE Abbygaëlle 5A
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